UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR M.A. DEGREE (REGULAR/
IMPROVEMENT/SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION APRIL/MAY 2013

Time of Examination

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Day and date Subject Marks
MALAYALAM LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2008 Admn. onwards)
Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-1X Modern Literature II 100
Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-X Grammar 100
Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-XI Literary Theories 100
Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper-XII Subsidiary Subject: Sanskrit 100
Monday, 6th May 2013 Paper-XIII a. Literary Criticism in Malayalam 100
b. Modern Poetry 100
c. Media and Literature 100
d. Narratology 100
Wednesday, 8th May 2013  Paper-XIV ~ a. Malayalam Grammatical Theories 100
b. History of Malayalam Language 100
c. Language Planning 100
d. Manuscrptology 100
Friday, 10th May 2013 Paper-XV a. Comparative Literature 100
b. Poetics in Malayalam 100
c. Aristotle's Theory of Drama 100
Monday, 13th May 2013 Paper-XVI Subsidiary Subject: Sanskrit 100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013  Paper-XVII  Language, Literature and Culture 150
MALAYALAM LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2006 & 2007 Admns.)
Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-1X Modern Literature II 100
Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-X Grammar 100
Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-XI Literary Theories 100
Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper-XII Subsidiary Subject:Sanskrit 100
Monday, 6th May 2013 Paper-XIII a. Literary Criticism in Malayalam 100
b. Modern Poetry 100
c. Media and Literature 100
Wednesday, 8th May 2013  Paper-XIV  a. Malayalam Grammatical Theories 100
b. History of Malayalam Language 100
c. Language Planning 100
Friday, 10th May 2013 Paper-XV a. Comparative Literature 100
b. Critical study of Bhashaboosanam 100
c. Aristotle’s Theory of Drama 100
Monday, 13th May 2013 Paper-XVI Subsidiary subject: Sanskrit 100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013  Paper-XVII  Language, Literature and Culture 150
MALAYALAM LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2004 & 2005 Admns.)
Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-V Modern Literature 11 125
Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-VI Grammar and History of Language 125
Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-VII Literary Theories 125
Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper-VIII OPTIONAL SUBJECTS
1. Comparative Literature 125
2. Translation - Theory and Practice 125
3. Folkloristics 125
Monday, 6th May 2013 Paper-1X Sanskrit Subsidiary 125
Wednesday, 8th May 2013  Paper-X Language, Literature and Culture 125



2

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

Wednesday, 24th April 2013 Paper-VI

Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-VII

Paper-VII

British Literature Survey 1940 to the Present

The English Language-History and Structure

| to X Optional Papers

Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013
Wednesday, 8th May 2013

Friday, 10th May 2013
Monday, 13th May 2013
Wednesday, 15th May 2013
Friday, 17th May 2013

1. Linguistics

Monday, 20th May 2013
Wednesday, 22nd May 2013
Friday, 24th May 2013

GROUP-C

1. American Literature
3. Canadian Literature
4. European Fiction
5. European Poetry

GROUP-D

4.Theory: An Indepth Study
5. Translation Theory
6. Feminist Writing

GROUP-E

1.Teaching of English
2. English for Communication
5. Writing for the Media

HINDI LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-V

Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-VI
Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-VII
Paper-VII
Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper-VIII
Monday, 6th May 2013 Paper-1X

Grammatical Structure of Hindi and
Functional Hindi

Literary Criticism, Prosody and Poetics
Modern Hindi Poetry (2007 Admn.)

Modern Hindi Poetry (2006 & earlier Admn.)
History of Hindi Literature

Optional Papers

a. Comparative Study of the Literary Trends
of Hindi and Malayalam

b. Special Author —Premchand

c. Special form of Literature- Hindi
Drama and Theatre
Sanskrit

ARABIC LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2007 Admn. onwards)

THIRD SEMESTER
Wednesday, 24th April 2013 Paper-1X 301

Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-X 302
Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-X 303
Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper-XII 304

Monday, 6th May 2013
FOURTH SEMESTER
Wednesday, 8th May 2013

Paper-XI11 401

Friday, 10th May 2013
Monday, 13th May 2013

Paper-XIV 402
Paper-XV 403

Wednesday, 15th May 2013
Friday, 17th May 2013
Monday, 20th May 2013

Paper-XVI 404

Paper-1XI1 (P) 304 (P)

Paper-XVI (P)404 (P)
Paper-XVI1(P)405 (P)

Classical Arabic Literature
Medieval Arabic Literature
Rhetoric, Prosody and Linguistics
Novel

Detailed study about an Author

Terminology, Specialised Translation and
Interpretation (9.30 am to 11.30 am)
Indian Arabic Literature

Trends and Movements in Arabic
Literature

Modern Prose

Kerala Arabic Writing

General Essay

120

120

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

125

125
125
125
125

150
150

150
150

80
80
80
80
80

50

80
80

80
80
100
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ARABIC LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2006 & earlier Admn.)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-V

Friday, 26th April 2013
Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013
Wednesday, 8th May 2013

Paper-VI
Paper-VII
Paper-VI1lIl
Paper-1X
Paper-X

Modern Arabic Prose

Classical Poetry

Literary Criticism

History of Arabic Literature
Essay

Translation & Journalistic Arabic

TAMIL LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2009 Admn. onwards)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-1X

Friday, 26th April 2013
Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013
Wednesday, 8th May 2013
Friday, 10th May 2013
Monday, 13th May 2013

Paper-X
Paper-XI
Paper-XI1
Paper-XI11
Paper-XI1V
Paper-XV
Paper-XVI

Agam Poetry - Ancient Literature
Grammar - Chol

Research Methodology in Tamil
Mass Media and Culure
Tholkappiyam - Poruliyal

General Linguistics with special reference to Tamil
Ethical Literature in Tamil
OPTIONAL PAPERS

1. History of Malayalam Literature
2. Functional Tamil

3. Lexicography

TAMIL LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2005- 2008 Admns.)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-1X

Friday, 26th April 2013
Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013
Wednesday, 8th May 2013
Friday, 10th May 2013
Monday, 13th May 2013

Paper-X
Paper-XI
Paper-XI1
Paper-XI11
Paper-XI1V
Paper-XV
Paper-XVI

Ancient Literature

Grammar - Chol

Research Methodology in Tamil
History of Tamil Literature

Akam Puram theories of Tholkappiyam
General Linguistics with special reference to Tamil
History of Tamil Language

OPTIONAL PAPERS

1. History of Malayalam Literature

2. Functional Tamil

3. Lexicography

SANSKRIT LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2009 Admn. onwards)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-I

Friday, 26th April 2013
Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013
Wednesday, 8th May 2013
Friday, 10th May 2013
Monday, 13th May 2013
Wednesday, 15th May 2013

Paper-11
Paper-IiI
Paper-1V
Paper-V
Paper-VI
Paper-VII
Paper-VI1lIl
Paper-1X

Dhvnyaloka I and Vyaktiviveka |
Technical Literature
Rasagangadhara

Vakrotijivita and Kavyamimamsa
Vedanta

Dhvanyaloka II

Kavyaprakasa

Dramaturgy

Essay

SANSKRIT SAHITYA (SPECIAL) (2009 Admn. onwards)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-I

Friday, 26th April 2013
Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013
Wednesday, 8th May 2013
Friday, 10th May 2013
Monday, 13th May 2013
Wednesday, 15th May 2013

Paper-11
Paper-III
Paper-1V
Paper-V
Paper-VI
Paper-VII
Paper-VI1lIl
Paper-1X

Kavyalankara of Bhamaha and
Kavyalankarasutravrtii of Vamna
Kavyaprakasa

Dhvanyaloka

Natyasastra and Dasarupaka
Vyaktiviveka and Vakroktijivta
Kavyamimamsa and Rasagangadhara
Technical Literature

Traditional Sanskrit Theatre of Kerala
Essay

125
125
125
125
75
75

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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SANSKRIT LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2008 & ealier Admn. )
(Common for M.A. SANSKRIT GENERAL & M.A. SANSKRIT SAHITHYA (SPECIAL)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-V Special Subject-Sahitya-I 125
Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-VI Special Subject-Sahitya-II 125
Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-VII Nyaya, Vedanda and Mimamsa 125
Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper-VIII Technical Literature (for Sanskrit Language 125
& Literature - General)
Paper-VIlI Special Subject-Sahitya-111 (for Sanskrit 125
Sahithya - Special)
Monday, 6th May 2013 Paper-1X Manuscriptology (Common with 2002 & earlier 125
admns)
ECONOMICS
Wednesday, 24th April 2013  Paper-1V Macro Economic Theory (Compulsory Paper) 175
Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-V International Economics (Compulsory Paper) 175
OPTIONAL PAPERS — VI, VII & VIII
Monday, 29th April 2013 a. Mathematical Economics 175
Friday, 3rd May 2013 b. Econometric Methods 175
Monday, 6th May 2013 c. Development Economics 175
Wednesday, 8th May 2013  d. Public Finance 175
Friday, 10th May 2013 e. Banking with Special Reference to India 175
Monday, 13th May 2013 f. Agricultural Economics 175
Wednesday, 15th May 2013 g. Industrial Economics 175
Friday, 17th May 2013 J. History of Economic Thought 175
Monday, 20th May 2013 k. Political Economy of Capitalism 175
HISTORY (2007 Admn. onwards)
Wednesday, 24th April 2013 S3-C3 Colonialism, Imperialism and Nationalism 100
Friday, 26th April 2013 S3-C9 Contemporary India-Problems and Perspectives 100
Monday, 29th April 2013 S3-A3 Heritage Studies — Monument and Sites 100
Friday, 3rd May 2013 S3-01 Social Formation in Early India 100
Monday, 6th May 2013 S4-C1 Research Method in History 100
Wednesday, 8th May 2013  S4-E3 Woman’s History 100
Friday, 10th May 2013 S4-011 Economic History of Modern India 100
Monday, 13th May 2013 S4-08 Caste and Social Stratification in Medieval India 100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013  S4-012 Social History of Modern India 100
HISTORY (2006 & earlier Admn.)
Wednesday, 24th April 2013 Paper-VI Kerala History and Culture(Compulsory Paper) 150
(Common with Islamic History specialization)
Friday, 26th April 2013 Paper-VII Archaeology in India (Group A) 150
Paper-VII Epigraphy (Group-A) 150
Paper-VII Sultanate and Mughals (Group B) 150
Paper-VII Colonialism and Nationalism in India(Group C) 150
(Common with Islamic History specialization)
Monday, 29th April 2013 Paper-VIII Social Economic and Cultural History of Ancient 150
India (6™ Century BC to AD 6™ Century (Group-A)
Paper-VIII Age of Bahmanis and Vijayanagar (Group-B) 150
Paper-VIII Theory and Practice of International Relations 150
(Group C)
Friday, 3rd May 2013 Paper-1X Ancient Greece and Rome (Group-A) 150
Paper-1X Medieval West Asia (Group-B) (A.D 570 to 1258) 150
Paper-1X Modern Revolutions (French, Russian and Chinese) 150
(Group-C)
Monday, 6th May 2013 Paper-X General Essay (For Private Candidates)(with same 150

rules of first year)
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POLITICAL SCIENCE (2010 Admission onwards)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013
Friday, 26th April 2013
Monday, 29th April 2013
OPTIONAL PAPERS
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013

Paper-1V
Paper-V
Paper-VI

Paper-VII
Paper-VIlIl

Political Thought
International Politics
Comparative Political Systems

International Organisation and Administration
Human Rights

POLITICAL SCIENCE (2009 & earlier Admission)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013
Friday, 26th April 2013
Monday, 29th April 2013
OPTIONAL PAPERS
Friday, 3rd May 2013
Monday, 6th May 2013

Wednesday, 24th April 2013
Friday, 26th April 2013
ELECTIVE COURSES
Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013

Wednesday, 24th April 2013
Friday, 26th April 2013
ELECTIVES

Monday, 29th April 2013
Friday, 3rd May 2013
OPTIONAL PAPERS
Monday, 6th May 2013
Wednesday, 8th May 2013
Friday, 10th May 2013
Monday, 13th May 2013

Paper-1V
Paper-V
Paper-VI

Paper-VII
Paper-VIlIl

Paper C 05
Paper C 06

E 02
E 03

International Politics
Indian Political System
Comparative Political Systems

Twentieth Century Political Thought
International Organisation and Administration

SOCIOLOGY

Schools of Sociological Theory
Studies in Agrarian Social Structure

Sociology of Urban Development
Women and Society

PHILOSOPHY

Paper-V
Paper-VI

Paper-VII
Paper-VI1lIl

Contemporary Indian Philosophy
Philosophy of Language

Existentialism
Gandhian Philosophy

1. Philosophy of Marxism

2. Philosophy of Culture

3. Philosophical Traditions of Kerala

4. Philosophy of Reasoning and Dialectic

150
150
200

200
200

150
200
200

200
200

140
140

140
140

200
200

200
200

200
200
200
200

Calicut University.P.O.
Dated: 5-4-2013

(N.B.) Individual memo will not be issued by the University to the candidates to intimate the
date of Viva Voce. The information on this has to be obtained by the candidates from the
centre of examination

Sa/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



