UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

(Pareeksha Bhavan)

TIME TABLE FOR THE FINAL YEAR M.A. DEGREE (REGULAR/

IMPROVEMENT/SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION APRIL/MAY 2013

Time of Examination : 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Day and date		Subject	Marks
MALAYALAN	I LANGUA	GE & LITERATURE (2008 Admn. onwards)	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-IX	Modern Literature II	100
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-X	Grammar	100
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-XI	Literary Theories	100
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-XII	Subsidiary Subject: Sanskrit	100
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-XIII	a. Literary Criticism in Malayalam	100
		b. Modern Poetry	100
		c. Media and Literature	100
		d. Narratology	100
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-XIV	a. Malayalam Grammatical Theories	100
		b. History of Malayalam Language	100
		c. Language Planning	100
		d. Manuscrptology	100
Friday, 10th May 2013	Paper-XV	a. Comparative Literature	100
	-	b. Poetics in Malayalam	100
		c. Aristotle's Theory of Drama	100
Monday, 13th May 2013	Paper-XVI	Subsidiary Subject: Sanskrit	100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	Paper-XVII	Language, Literature and Culture	150
MALAYALAN	I LANGUA	GE & LITERATURE (2006 & 2007 Admns.)	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-IX	Modern Literature II	100
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-X	Grammar	100
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-XI	Literary Theories	100
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-XII	Subsidiary Subject:Sanskrit	100
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-XIII	a. Literary Criticism in Malayalam	100
		b. Modern Poetry	100
		c. Media and Literature	100
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-XIV	a. Malayalam Grammatical Theories	100
		b. History of Malayalam Language	100
		c. Language Planning	100
Friday, 10th May 2013	Paper-XV	a. Comparative Literature	100
		b. Critical study of Bhashaboosanam	100
		c. Aristotle's Theory of Drama	100
Monday, 13th May 2013	Paper-XVI	Subsidiary subject: Sanskrit	100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	Paper-XVII	Language, Literature and Culture	150
		GE & LITERATURE (2004 & 2005 Admns.)	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-V	Modern Literature II	125
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-VI	Grammar and History of Language	125
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VII	Literary Theories	125
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-VIII	OPTIONAL SUBJECTS	
		1. Comparative Literature	125
		2. Translation - Theory and Practice	125
		3. Folkloristics	125
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-IX	Sanskrit Subsidiary	125
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-X	Language, Literature and Culture	125

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE						
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-VI	British Literature Survey 1940 to the Present	120			
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-VII	The English Language-History and Structure	120			
	Paper-V	III to X Optional Papers				
		GROUP-C				
Monday, 29th April 2013	1. American L		100			
Friday, 3rd May 2013	3. Canadian L	iterature	100			
Monday, 6th May 2013	4. European F	iction	100			
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	5. European P	oetry	100			
<u>GROUP-D</u>						
Friday, 10th May 2013	1. Linguistics		100			
Monday, 13th May 2013	4. Theory: An	Indepth Study	100			
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	5. Translation	Theory	100			
Friday, 17th May 2013	6. Feminist W	riting	100			
		<u>GROUP-E</u>				
Monday, 20th May 2013	1.Teaching of	English	100			
Wednesday, 22nd May 2013	2. English for	Communication	100			
Friday, 24th May 2013	5. Writing for the Media		100			
1	HINDI LANG	JUAGE AND LITERATURE				
		Crommotical Structure of Undi and	105			

Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-V	Grammatical Structure of Hindi and	125
		Functional Hindi	
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-VI	Literary Criticism, Prosody and Poetics	125
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VII	Modern Hindi Poetry (2007 Admn.)	125
	Paper-VII	Modern Hindi Poetry (2006 & earlier Admn.)	125
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-VIII	History of Hindi Literature	125
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-IX	<u>Optional Papers</u>	
		a. Comparative Study of the Literary Trends	
		of Hindi and Malayalam	150
		b. Special Author – Premchand	150
		c. Special form of Literature- Hindi	
		Drama and Theatre	150
		Sanskrit	150

ARABIC LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2007 Admn. onwards) THIRD SEMESTER

Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-IX 301	Classical Arabic Literature	80
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-X 302	Medieval Arabic Literature	80
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-X 303	Rhetoric, Prosody and Linguistics	80
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-XII 304	Novel	80
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-IXII (P) 304 (P)	Detailed study about an Author	80
FOURTH SEMESTER	-	-	
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-XIII 401	Terminology, Specialised Translation and	50
		Interpretation (9.30 am to 11.30 am)	
Friday, 10th May 2013	Paper-XIV 402	Indian Arabic Literature	80
Monday, 13th May 2013	Paper-XV 403	Trends and Movements in Arabic	80
	-	Literature	
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	Paper-XVI 404	Modern Prose	80
Friday, 17th May 2013	Paper-XVI (P)404 (P)	Kerala Arabic Writing	80
Monday, 20th May 2013	Paper-XVII(P)405 (P)	General Essay	100

ARABIC LANGUAGE & LITERATURE (2006 & earlier Admn.)

Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-V	Modern Arabic Prose	125
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-VI	Classical Poetry	125
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VII	Literary Criticism	125
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-VIII	History of Arabic Literature	125
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-IX	Essay	75
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-X	Translation & Journalistic Arabic	75

TAMIL LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2009 Admn. onwards)

TAMIL LAN	NGUAGE AN	D LITERATURE (2009 Admn. onwards)	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-IX	Agam Poetry - Ancient Literature	80
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-X	Grammar - Chol	80
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-XI	Research Methodology in Tamil	80
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-XII	Mass Media and Culure	80
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-XIII	Tholkappiyam - Poruliyal	80
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-XIV	General Linguistics with special reference to Tamil	80
Friday, 10th May 2013	Paper-XV	Ethical Literature in Tamil	80
Monday, 13th May 2013	Paper-XVI	OPTIONAL PAPERS	
		1. History of Malayalam Literature	80
		2. Functional Tamil	80
		3. Lexicography	80
		ND LITERATURE (2005- 2008 Admns.)	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-IX	Ancient Literature	80
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-X	Grammar - Chol	80
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-XI	Research Methodology in Tamil	80
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-XII	History of Tamil Literature	80
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-XIII	Akam Puram theories of Tholkappiyam	80
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-XIV	General Linguistics with special reference to Tamil	80
Friday, 10th May 2013	Paper-XV	History of Tamil Language	80
Monday, 13th May 2013	Paper-XVI	OPTIONAL PAPERS	90
		1. History of Malayalam Literature	80
		2. Functional Tamil	80
CANCIZDIT I	ANCHACEA	3. Lexicography	80
		ND LITERATURE (2009 Admn. onwards)	100
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-I	Dhvnyaloka I and Vyaktiviveka I	
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-II	Technical Literature	100 100
Monday, 29th April 2013 Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-III	Rasagangadhara	100
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-IV	Vakrotijivita and Kavyamimamsa Vedanta	100
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-V Paper-VI	Dhvanyaloka II	100
Friday, 10th May 2013	Paper-VII Paper-VII	Kavyaprakasa	100
Monday, 13th May 2013	Paper-VIII	Dramaturgy	100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	Paper-IX	Essay	100
	-	A (SPECIAL) (2009 Admn. onwards)	100
Wednesday, 24th April 2013		Kavyalankara of Bhamaha and	100
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	1 aper-1	Kavyalankara of Dhamana and Kavyalankarasutravrtii of Vamna	100
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-II	Kavyaprakasa	100
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-III	Dhvanyaloka	100
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-IV	Natyasastra and Dasarupaka	100
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-V	Vyaktiviveka and Vakroktijivta	100
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	Paper-VI	Kavyamimamsa and Rasagangadhara	100
Friday, 10th May 2013	Paper-VII	Technical Literature	100
Monday, 13th May 2013	Paper-VIII	Traditional Sanskrit Theatre of Kerala	100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	Paper-IX	Essay	100
		······ ·	

4

SANSKRIT LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (2008 & ealier Admn.)

		NEDAL & MA GANGUDIE GALIERINA (SPECIAL)	
		NERAL & M.A. SANSKRIT SAHITHYA (SPECIAL)	105
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-V	Special Subject-Sahitya-I	125
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-VI	Special Subject-Sahitya-II	125
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VII	Nyaya, Vedanda and Mimamsa	125
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-VIII	Technical Literature (for Sanskrit Language & Literature - General)	125
	Paper-VIII	Special Subject-Sahitya-III (for Sanskrit	125
	1	Sahithya - Special)	
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-IX	Manuscriptology (Common with 2002 & earlier	125
	.1.	admns)	-
	<u>E</u>	CONOMICS	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-IV	Macro Economic Theory (Compulsory Paper)	175
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-V	International Economics (Compulsory Paper)	175
<u>OPTIONAL PAPERS – VI,</u>	VII & VIII		
Monday, 29th April 2013	a. Mathemat	ical Economics	175
Friday, 3rd May 2013	b. Economet	ric Methods	175
Monday, 6th May 2013	c. Developm	ent Economics	175
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	d. Public Fin		175
Friday, 10th May 2013	e. Banking v	vith Special Reference to India	175
Monday, 13th May 2013	-	al Economics	175
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	0	Economics	175
Friday, 17th May 2013	0	Economic Thought	175
Monday, 20th May 2013	• •	Economy of Capitalism	175
Monday, 20th May 2015		R Y (2007 Admn. onwards)	175
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	S3-C3	Colonialism, Imperialism and Nationalism	100
Friday, 26th April 2013	S3-C9	Contemporary India-Problems and Perspectives	100
Monday, 29th April 2013	S3-A3	Heritage Studies – Monument and Sites	100
Friday, 3rd May 2013	S3-A3 S3-O1	Social Formation in Early India	100
Monday, 6th May 2013	S4-C1	•	100
5		Research Method in History	
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	S4-E3	Woman's History	100
Friday, 10th May 2013	S4-O11	Economic History of Modern India	100
Monday, 13th May 2013	S4-08	Caste and Social Stratification in Medieval India	100
Wednesday, 15th May 2013	S4-O12	Social History of Modern India	100
W/ 1 1 04/1 A 10012		<u>R Y (2006 & earlier Admn.)</u>	150
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-VI	Kerala History and Culture(Compulsory Paper) (Common with Islamic History specialization)	150
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-VII	Archaeology in India (Group A)	150
Thay, 20th April 2015	Paper-VII	Epigraphy (Group-A)	150
	Paper-VII	Sultanate and Mughals (Group B)	150
	Paper-VII	Colonialism and Nationalism in India(Group C)	150
		(Common with Islamic History specialization)	
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VIII	Social Economic and Cultural History of Ancient India (6 th Century BC to AD 6 th Century (Group-A)	150
	Paper-VIII	Age of Bahmanis and Vijayanagar (Group-B)	150
	Paper-VIII	Theory and Practice of International Relations	150
	-	(Group C)	
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-IX	Ancient Greece and Rome (Group-A)	150
	Paper-IX	Medieval West Asia (Group-B) (A.D 570 to 1258)	150
	Paper-IX	Modern Revolutions (French, Russian and Chinese) (Group-C)	150
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-X	General Essay (For Private Candidates)(with same	150
j,	r	rules of first year)	100
		······································	

		5	
POL	ITICAL SCI	ENCE (2010 Admission onwards)	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-IV	Political Thought	150
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-V	International Politics	150
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VI	Comparative Political Systems	200
OPTIONAL PAPERS			
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-VII	International Organisation and Administration	200
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-VIII	Human Rights	200
POL	ITICAL SCI	ENCE (2009 & earlier Admission)	
Wednesday, 24th April $\overline{2013}$	Paper-IV	International Politics	150
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-V	Indian Political System	200
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VI	Comparative Political Systems	200
OPTIONAL PAPERS	1		
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-VII	Twentieth Century Political Thought	200
Monday, 6th May 2013	Paper-VIII	International Organisation and Administration	200
	S	<u>OCIOLOGY</u>	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper C 05	Schools of Sociological Theory	140
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper C 06	Studies in Agrarian Social Structure	140
ELECTIVE COURSES	-	-	
Monday, 29th April 2013	E 02	Sociology of Urban Development	140
Friday, 3rd May 2013	E 03	Women and Society	140
	Р	<u>HILOSOPHY</u>	
Wednesday, 24th April 2013	Paper-V	Contemporary Indian Philosophy	200
Friday, 26th April 2013	Paper-VI	Philosophy of Language	200
ELECTIVES	1		
Monday, 29th April 2013	Paper-VII	Existentialism	200
Friday, 3rd May 2013	Paper-VIII	Gandhian Philosophy	200
OPTIONAL PAPERS		r i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
Monday, 6th May 2013	1. Philosophy	of Marxism	200
Wednesday, 8th May 2013	2. Philosophy		200
		cal Traditions of Kerala	200
Friday, 10th May 2013			

Calicut University.P.O. Dated: 5-4-2013

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(N.B.) Individual memo will not be issued by the University to the candidates to intimate the date of Viva Voce. The information on this has to be obtained by the candidates from the centre of examination